1
New Product
DIN Track Terminal Blocks with Screw Terminals
XW5T
Global-standard DIN Terminal Blocks
for Control Panels
• Wires held with screws.
• Compatible with a wide range of wire sizes with a nominal cross

XW5T
2
Ordering Information
Classification Product Type Nominal Cross
Section (mm2)
Number
of levels
Number of
cramp position
per level
Coler Insulating
material
Flammability
Rating according
to UL94
Model Pack
(pcs.)
Weight
(gram)
Feed Through
Terminal blocks
Standard
terminals
2.5 1 2 Dark gray PA V0 XW5T-S2.5-1.1-1 100 8
2.5 1 2 Blue PA V0 XW5T-S2.5-1.1-1BL 100 8
4.0 1 2 Dark gray PA V0 XW5T-S4.0-1.1-1 100 9
4.0 1 2 Blue PA V0 XW5T-S4.0-1.1-1BL 100 9
6.0 1 2 Dark gray PA V0 XW5T-S6.0-1.1-1 100 14
6.0 1 2 Blue PA V0 XW5T-S6.0-1.1-1BL 100 14
10.0 1 2 Dark gray PA V0 XW5T-S10-1.1-1 50 17
10.0 1 2 Blue PA V0 XW5T-S10-1.1-1BL 50 17
16.0 1 2 Dark gray PA V0 XW5T-S16-1.1-1 50 37
16.0 1 2 Blue PA V0 XW5T-S16-1.1-1BL 50 37
35.0 1 2 Dark gray PA V0 XW5T-S35-1.1-1 20 74
35.0 1 2 Blue PA V0 XW5T-S35-1.1-1BL 20 74
70.0 1 2 Dark gray PA V0 XW5T-S70-1.1-1 20 177
70.0 1 2 Blue PA V0 XW5T-S70-1.1-1BL 20 177
150.0 1 2 Dark gray PA V0 XW5T-S150-1.1-1 10 281
150.0 1 2 Blue PA V0 XW5T-S150-1.1-1BL 10 282
Multi tiers terminal
2.5 2 2 Dark gray PA V0 XW5T-S2.5-1.1-2 100 13
2.5 2 2 Black PA V0 XW5T-S2.5-1.1-2V 100 15
4.0 2 2 Dark gray PA V0 XW5T-S4.0-1.1-2 100 19
4.0 2 2 Black PA V0 XW5T-S4.0-1.1-2V 100 20
Multi conductor
terminals
4.0 1 3
Dark gray
PA V0 XW5T-S4.0-1.2-1 100 13
4.0 1 4 PA V0 XW5T-S4.0-2.2-1 100 17
4.0 1 3
Blue
PA V0 XW5T-S4.0-1.2-1BL 100 13
4.0 1 4 PA V0 XW5T-S4.0-2.2-1BL 100 17
Grounding
Terminal blocks
Standard terminals
2.5 1 2